
“To support children to succeed academically and be happy, confident, resilient individuals, who are  able to 

embrace the challenges of modern life” 

 

 

Term Dates for the Academic Year 

 2021 / 2022 

 

Autumn Term 2021 

Thursday 2nd September –   

Tuesday 21st December  

Term time 

Monday 25th October –  

Friday 29th October  

Half term holiday 

Wednesday 1st September  INSET Day 

Friday 26th November  Occasional Day 

 

Spring Term 2022 

Thursday 6th January –  

Friday 1st April  

Term time 

Monday 14th February –  

Friday 18th February 

Half term holiday 

Wednesday 5th January  INSET Day 

 

Summer Term 2022 

Wednesday 20th April –  

Thursday 20th July 

Term time 

Monday 30th May –  

Friday 3rd June  

Half term holiday 

Monday 19th April  INSET Day 

Monday 6th June  INSET Day 

Friday 22nd July  INSET Day 

 

INSET DAYS / OCCASIONAL DAY 

Wednesday 1st September 2021 

Wednesday 5th January 2022 

Tuesday 19th April 2022 

Monday 6th June 2022 

Friday 21st July 2022 

Friday 26th November  

OCCASIONAL DAY 

 


